" EMERGING
&\ LEADERS

/ IN SUPPORT OF CAC

Emerging Leaders Application

Date Birthday

First Last

Address

Phone E-mail

Employer

Your title

Address

Phone E-mail

Type of business or organization

Preferred method of contact: [_|Cell |:| Email

Please list boards and committees that you currently serve on or have served on (business,
civic, community, fraternal, political, professional, recreational, religious, social).

Organization Role/Title Dates of Service

Education/Training/Certificates

Children’s Advocacy Center of North and Northwest Cook County
847-885-0100 | info@cachelps.org | cachelps.org



A" EMERGING
&\ LEADERS

/ IN SUPPORT OF CAC

List any awards or honors that you've received:

How do you feel the CAC would benefit from your involvement with this group?

Skills, experience and interests (Please check all that apply)

[JFinance [JCommunity service Other:
[JAccounting [JpPolicy development
[JPersonnel [JProgram evaluation Other:
[JHuman resources [JEducation

[JAdministration [JSpecial Events Other:
[IManagement [ClGrant writing

[INonprofit experience  [JFundraising

[JPublic relations [JOutreach

[ Communications [JAdvocacy

Please list any groups, organizations or businesses that you could serve as a liaison to on
behalf of the Children’s Advocacy Center.

Please tell us anything else you’d like to share.

Children’s Advocacy Center of North and Northwest Cook County
847-885-0100 | info@cachelps.org | cachelps.org



	Name: 
	Address: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Employer: 
	Your title: 
	Type of business or organization: 
	Organization 1: 
	Organization 2: 
	Organization 3: 
	Organization 4: 
	EducationTrainingCertificates 1: 
	EducationTrainingCertificates 2: 
	EducationTrainingCertificates 3: 
	EducationTrainingCertificates 4: 
	fill_1: 
	fill_2: 
	this group 1: 
	this group 2: 
	this group 3: 
	Other: 
	Other_2: 
	Other_3: 
	fill_9: 
	fill_10: 
	fill_11: 
	fill_12: 
	fill_13: 
	fill_14: 
	Work Address: 
	Work Phone: 
	Work Email: 
	Date: 
	Birthday: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




